Rachel Carnegie

9209 Popes Creek Ct.
McKinney, TX 75071
253-442-7260

raelcar(@gmail.com

Progression Show Choir
Varsity Mixed Choir
Varsity Treble Choir
Chorale Choir
Chambers Choir
Church Choir

Peace in Christ
1 Ask in Faith

O Come, O Come Emmanuel

Cinderella
The Wizard of Oz

Dance I-II
American Sign Language

Uniforms
Secretary / Historian
President

First/Second Counselor, Secretary

Aaron Tombrella
Kaela Vance
Michael Stephens
Carrie Stephens
Christi Wahnschaffe

Eye color: Brown

Age: 18
Height: 5°6”
Weight: 140

Choir Experience

Alto
Alto
Alto
Alto
Alto
Alto

Directing Experience

Directo, Arranger
Director, Arranger
Director

Aaron Tombrella 2017-2018
Aaron Tombrella 2017-2018
Aaron Tombrella 2016-2017
Kaela Vance 2015-2016
Da’on Hinton 2014-2015
Various directors 2014-2018
May 20, 2018

April 30, 2017
December 18, 2016

Musical Stage Experience

Morph

Carrie Stephens

Emerald City Citizen Michael Stephens

Other Experience

Ballet, Lyrical, Jazz  Alex Smith

Signer

Drew Allen

Ieadership Experience

Choir Officer
ITS Officer
Class Presidency
Class Presidency

Reference

Choir Director
Choir Director
Theatre Director
Theatre Director
Church Leader

Aaron Tombrella
Michael Stephens
Teresa Wilson
Christi Wahnschaffe

Prosper High School
Prosper High School
Prosper High School
Prosper High School
LDS Church

2017
2015

2014-2015
2014-2016

2016-2018
2015-2018
2017-2018
2016-2017

972.765.6878
972.838.6358
214.336.8911
214.669.5151
253.226.1351


mailto:raelcar@gmail.com

