Rachel Carnegie

9209 Popes Creek Ct. McKinney, TX 75071 253-442-7260 raelcar@gmail.com Eye color: Brown

Age: 18 Height: 5'6" Weight: 140

Choir Experience

Progression Show Choir	Alto	Aaron Tombrella	2017-2018
Varsity Mixed Choir	Alto	Aaron Tombrella	2017-2018
Varsity Treble Choir	Alto	Aaron Tombrella	2016-2017
Chorale Choir	Alto	Kaela Vance	2015-2016
Chambers Choir	Alto	Da'on Hinton	2014-2015
Church Choir	Alto	Various directors	2014-2018

Directing Experience

Peace in ChristDirecto, ArrangerMay 20, 2018I Ask in FaithDirector, ArrangerApril 30, 2017O Come, O Come EmmanuelDirectorDecember 18, 2016

Musical Stage Experience

Cinderella	Morph	Carrie Stephens	2017
The Wizard of Oz	Emerald City Citizen	Michael Stephens	2015

Other Experience

Dance I-II	Ballet, Lyrical, Jazz	Alex Smith	2014-2015
American Sign Language	Signer	Drew Allen	2014-2016

Leadership Experience

Uniforms	Choir Officer	Aaron Tombrella	2016-2018
Secretary / Historian	ITS Officer	Michael Stephens	2015-2018
President	Class Presidency	Teresa Wilson	2017-2018
First/Second Counselor, Secretary	Class Presidency	Christi Wahnschaffe	2016-2017

Reference

Aaron Tombrella	Choir Director	Prosper High School	972.765.6878
Kaela Vance	Choir Director	Prosper High School	972.838.6358
Michael Stephens	Theatre Director	Prosper High School	214.336.8911
Carrie Stephens	Theatre Director	Prosper High School	214.669.5151
Christi Wahnschaffe	Church Leader	LDS Church	253.226.1351